
Security screening areas in for international flights Opening Hours (Terminal 3) 

Last updated： 28th June 

 

 

28th June Fri 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

29th June Sat 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

30th June Sun 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 14:45   16:30 ～ 22:50 

 

1st July Mon 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:15 ～ 14:45   16:30 ～ 22:50 

2nd July Tue 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

3rd July Wed 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

4th July Thu 5:30 ～ 7:00   7:20 ～ 22:50         

5th July Fri 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

6th July Sat 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

7th July Sun 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

8th July Mon 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:15 ～ 22:50         

9th July Tue 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

10th July Wed 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

11th July Thu 5:30 ～ 7:00   7:20 ～ 22:50         

12th July Fri 5:30 ～ 6:35   7:20 ～ 22:50         

 

 

* The opening hours of the security checkpoint is in flux regardless of the above, so the opening hours may differ from the description.We 

appreciate your understanding. 

 


